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
offers,

R-3 lot, IV) ft on We«t"rn Av , $S 
ft. on 252nd St. Has »40 (worn* »or 

term? Yes.

Large 3 Bedroom Stucco, Kit 
chen with Nook built-in, cov 
ered Palio with Par-B-Q, Ce­ 
ment Block faneod Yard, Uv 
infl Room has Wall to Wall 
Carpets. Total Only $17050

$3000 Down for a large view 
home, 3 Bedroom plus Fam­ 
ily Room. Knotty Pine Cabi­ 
nets, stove, refrif. and wash 
er go with it Fenced Yard, 
2 Car Garag'-'

H.J.Osborne
3026 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8.9420

Like new, 2 bath. .1 bedroom bom*, master bedroom has private bath, 
larg* llvlna room. t«mllv *,lr«» Mtch and abundance of wardrobe closets, 
water »o<t*n«r, fenred yard, brl'k plant*'*. Payments Ilka rant. WHI trad*.

1 bf*room. 7-hath home bi;lll ln-> At J ba-'rnom doll house, large kitchen 
most new. Try $7700 do-'n at $15,700 fence*. Workshop. Covered patio. $70

prr mo'Vh.

Clean .1 bedroom, separate 20 x 24 
rumpus room. Only $15,500. $1500 
down.

3-bedroom horn* «n* bu'.me** loca­ 
tion. C-3 lot. Only $14,700.

7 v»o<rtf lot". In Torrance  2'iixlOO 
at 17000 ench Almost too ffOOd to 
be true. First r"-'»r tev»s ttiem.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

Southwood 
Full Price $16,350

3 BF np OOMS, 2 BATHS

This lovely G I. Rtsale, has doubt* 
0ara«*, hardwood floors, bath off 
minfer barroom, axfra larga 
kltrhen, disposal, lot* of tile, block 
wall fenced, and many other mo­ 
dern feature*. Monthly payment of 
only $90 includes taxes and Insur­ 
ance VACANT, M must sacrifice. 
for appointment to s*a call.

4 Units 
Out of Town Owner
Will trad* these 3 yrar-old stucco 
one-bedroom unlit with large room*, 
hardwood floor*, tile, oar«qpt, for 
v»<-«nt Urwf or fro1*' deed*, or 
will t»ke low rtown payment. Price 
$24,000. ,

LOTS
In South Torrance, on **w*r, S3 
*210, $6250, $1400 down. $.W   
month at tn,.

l2VtK23f, price MOM, S. Torranc*. 

In Lamrtij, 60x201 ofi MW*r, MMO.

Roy Shaw Realty
2265 W. 243rd St.

DA 6-2719
DAY OK NIGHT

PP A.0477 DA 4-4995

A .-.  / >1V at ttOOO down. Hefty- 
park, immaculate 3 bedroom stucco, 
l'» baths, forced air heat. Natural 
wood cabinets. Submit on exchange 
Owrcr DA 4-35*5

With VMw. F.H.A 
area, 2624 Prfsl 

DA

 V
<*>
Of BUY*.

HIM.
Mlr 
|W

G. I. Resale By Owner.

$795 Down
1 bedrooms, 1*4 bath*, hardwood 
floor*, breakfast bar with ifools, 
detached double sarate, landscaped, 
»prinkl»r», fenced yard, immediate 
possession

5125 Sepulveda 
(Southwood) FR 4-4195
NEWLY REDECORATED 3 bedrm 

home In TORRANrr r.ApnrNS 
Close to schools A »'     'ed
yard, earaoe, r»lrrtn- ' «<r, 
garbage disposal i" 

FA 1-6059

BY OWNF.ft i hr>'|ronm hOUM, well I

(Near South Bay Shopping Center)

ED GARRY & ASSOC.. FR 9-5401
MUST SELL 3 bedroom ? years old, 
wall to wall carpet & drapes, laro* 
kitchen, ?-car garage, beautiful 
yard * neighborhood. G.I. resale 
$15,950

LAPSE 3 bedroom and den frame 
In county on 110 x 155 ft. lot. Many 
large beautiful trees. Patio. $75,850

$2000 down, close to Nativity Ca­ 
tholic Church. Attractive 1 bed­ 
room frame In excellent condition. 
Has fireplace, large kitchen. Cor­ 
ner lot. 111,950.

105 ft on Torrnnte Blvd. This valu­ 
able business corner Is strategical­ 
ly located between downtown Tor 
ranee and the Civic Canter.

FRANCES
Real Estflte &'Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

01 Resale
3 Bedroom 13^ baths, 2 
years old home in top area. 
Features new carpeting, 
loads of natural wood 
cabinets, detached double 
garage, low payment's 
4'/? % loan. See this now. 
Try $1250 Down.

Conley Realty
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Across from &o Bay Shop. Center)

Urcienl
Owner Transferred

3 Bedroom, G.I. Resale, $83 
mo. with low down. Immac­ 
ulate. Fenced yard. Near 
new shopping center. Im­ 
mediate possession.

Paradise Realty
(Across from Torranr* Orlvrln)

FR 6-8739
Open 9 to 9

$195 Down
Like new 3 hedroom stuoo homes, 
hardwood floors. oarage, yard

* $1500 * 
DOWN

6 room, 3-badroom Montarav stucco, 
near Artasla and Crenshaw, wall 
to wait carpets, drapes, new 40- 
gallon water heater, disposal, re­ 
decorated In and out, nice patio, 
enclosed yard, near schools and 
shopping. One mile to new May 
Co. Shopping area Owner movlno 
out of town P H A. loan of 

$12,600

C. H. Fordiani 
8120 S. Vermont

PL 3-1513

for Sal* 86 86

LARGE 2 BEDROOM
This spacious home is in immaculate condition, and has 
hardwood floors, wall to wall carpet, loads of closet space, 
evtra large kitchen, Urge double garage, and fenced 
landscaped yard. Terrific 4'/j% loan to vet or non-vet 
and only $995 down. $13,695 full price. Near schools and 
South Bay Shopping Center in desirable area.

SOUTHWOOD
Newly redecorated 3 bedroom 2 bat*h home, with hard­ 
wood floors, disposal, breafast bar, beamed ceiling, 
knotty pine cabinets, wardrobe closers, and large attach­ 
ed double garage with parallel approach block wall and 
landscaped yard. Terrific 4 l/2% loan to Vet or Non-Vet 

if desired. 4 l/2 % loan of course.

|-|ouses tor Rtnt 

(Unfurnishtd) 116

ion

$695 DOWN
3 bedro6m tile stall shower and bath, hardwood floors, 
disposal, thermostate controled heat, wall to wall carpet, 
loads of cabinets and closet space. Completely fenced 
and lanscaped yard, large double garage, a real buy, 
near schools end shopping. 4'/2 % 'oan *° Vet or Non-Vet 
out of state credit O.K. Immediate possession.

^ READY REALTY^
20714 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 6-3468 
22601 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 5-9552

- Times A 
Wasting

Estate Tradts 17

Checlc Thrs charming thrSe 
bedroom home near new 
Broadway features fire­ 
place, dining room, service 
porch, patio, fenced yard, 
double garage. Hurry for 
this. Submit $1950 Down to 
new F.H.A. Joan.

CON LEY 
REALTY

4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493
(Acroti from So Bay Shoppina 

Center

TAKF house tr«il«r in trade for 
eaulty In 7 bedroom house, gar^ye 
IP Torrnncr, or would take low 
dow-, payment. DA 6-210S or DA 
6-11«» after 6 p.m. FR 7-2034

$67.SO 2 BEDROOM unfurn. duplex. 
Children OK. 20519* New Hampshire. 
Key at 20575 or Cflll DA 3-7507

NEW 3 bfidroom house for rent. $100 
month. U06 W. 1226th St. 

PL 9-1896

ousM for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

3 BEDROOM furnished house, hard­ 
wood floors, flrepUcp, block fenced 
yard. Near schools and shopping. 
$150 per mo. Realtor. FR 6-3424

Apartments for Rtnt
(Unfurnishtd) 119

TOR'LEASE"
1 & 2 Bdrm. Apts. 

$90 & $125 Per Mo 
All Electric Kitchens

ADUI-TS ONLY

* OVENS, RANGES & 
REFRIGERATORS BUILT-IN
* PRIVATE PATIO
* GARAGES
* RADIO WITH INTER­ 

COM
* LAUNDRY FACILITIES
* CENTRALLY LOCATED

1681 Gromercy
FIR INFORMATION CALL

FA 8-7528 or FA 8-5826 
PRESENTED THE NATION­ 
ALLY FAMOUS MFDAI- 
LION AWARD FOR FI.EC- 
TRICAL EXCELLENCE!

Automobiles foi Sal* 200 Automob"** for Sal* 200

, BOB KEEPER
Plymouth Alpha Romeo Fiat

KFBP NO MONEY DOWN SPECIALS
You Can Take Up to 5 Years to Pay Used Cars. Guaranteed One Full 
Year Backed by a Million Dollar Insurance Co. ^

'55 De Soto Sportsmen HT. $9.25 Wk.
Ak-tomi»"c, R H, WW, PS, PB on KFBP $1399

'57 Ford Fairlane "500" $12.88Wk.
Coupe, Automatic, R8.H, WW on KFBP J1899

'57 Pontioc 4-Door H.T. $12.28 Wk.
Supei Hydramatlc, R&H, PS, PB, WW. On KFPB $1899

'55 Olds 88 Holiday $9.98 Wk.
Hvclrnmfllic, R&H, w. w., P. S., P. B. on KFBP $1499

'55 bodge Custom Royal $7.98 Wk,
Convertible. Automatic, R & H, P. S., 
P. B., w. w.

On KFBP f*99

'57 Plymouth Savoy, 2-Dr. $10.99 Wk.
Automatic, R&H, ps., pb., w/w On KFBP $1699

100 MORE TO CHOOSE FROM

or

TO VETS
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

SEVERAL 3 BEDRO 
MOMES. PAYMENT " 
,TWAN RENT!

Morningside *Realt\ 
OR 8-89*5

Eve-,. rA 8-2299

WILL SELL 3 bedroom housa 
trade for large trailer. 19(121 Hall 
son Place. (Southwest Park).

Lot* for Sale (Butinest 

and Residential) 92

C-2 Lot
Sepulveda Blvd.
Large R-3 Lot

In Torrance
107x230

Albert Z. England
Realtor 

J230 W. Sepulveda Blvd. Torrenca
DA 6-2633

EVENINGS FA 8-1192

STaToTsoxi so""
excellent location, all utilities 

in.

Hoyette H. Sanderlin
REALTOR 

17820 S. Western Ave.
3-1212 FA 1-3589

120 ft. 23032 Petrolaum Ava., 
City. $3250. Ownar. FA  -

R 1, 4Jix120 ft. Unimproved. 100 W. 
755th St , Harbor City. $2150. owner. 
FA 8.0031

|ncome Property for Sale 94 Jneomt Property for Sale 94

NEW
16 Unit Apartment 

. 8 Doubles-8 Singles
Completely rented. Located corner of Sepulveda and 

Arlington. Income $ 15,744 yearly. $108,000 Full Price or 

will trade for vacant property.

Now Renting
LAST MONTH'S RENT FREE

fld 6 Mo to 1 Yr. Lease

New 1&2 Bdrm. Apts.
WALL TO WALL CARPETS, CUS­ 
TOM DRAPES, BUILT-IN STOVE 
& OVFN. $87.50 FOR 1 BEDRM. 

$100 FOR 2 BEDROOM.

S«"« manaoer on premises
!43*.:>! Pennsylvania Ave.

WRIGHT REALTY
FR 7-1524

Evenings DA 6-9547

Home ot

KFBP lan

NO FURNITURE LOAN

NO SALARY LOAN "

NO MONEY DOWN

NO GIMMICKS

NEW PLYMOUTHS-FIATS AS LOW AS S12.50 WK. 
For '59 Plvmouths and Used cars*

BUY FROM A NEW CAR DEALER

OR 8-4956 KEEPER OS 9-2521
501 N. Hawthorne at 120th St., Hawthonre 

Open 'Til 10 Every Nif«

LOOK
That's all we ask, lust look at these 
new dPkixe 1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 
apartments, all the most wanted 
features can be found here, plus 
their close to schools, shopping and 
transportation. Manaoer on prem­ 

ises. .
3719 W. 174th St., Torranca

DA 3-2353 ORf 1 7726 OR 1-3301

.... MAKES SENSE! 
MORRIS The INSTANT CAR t

Instantly ready to move effortlessly through 
heavy traffic, or zip into the tightest 

parking place, the "instant" Morris gives 
family transportation with over 

<10 miles-per-gallon economy.

NEW $70 Mo. 
1 BEDROOM ARTS

Hardwood floors, qarbao* disposal.* 
gflrapps, In Torrance urea. MOVE 
IN TODAY, PAY ONE MONTH'S 
RENT, NEXT RENT NOT DUE 
UNTIL JAN. l*t, 1959.

PL 5-3242

CHRIS SORENSEN
Realtor 

3773 Pacific Coast Hwy.

FREE
1 Month's Rent

On« bedroom apt. 1 var new 
Built In range ft. oven Only 
?5«iu 8. Frampton, Harbor Otv. 
Apt. 3-B. ,OA 6-8404

EXTRA LARGE, brand new deluxe 
2-bdrm. apt. Completely carpeted, 
sound proof, garbage disposal, bath 
room heater, carport, etc. Adults. 
No pets UM W. Lomlta Blvd. 
Days WEbster 6-0584. Eves and 
weekends OS 5-2649.

$1495

See it today at your exclusive B.M.C. Dealer for S.tjf/. 
Los Angeles County.

NE^^CASTLE Sports tar (cntir T Id

FR 6-3474
No. Pacific Coast Hwy, 

Open eves. & Sun 'til 9PM.
Hcrmosa Beach

furniture 136 purniture

$79 SO  NEW deluxe 1 badroom, dish­
washer, disposal, 17901 Crenshaw
No. 2. ^L.

lalSO^NEAR NEW, cute & spacious
l' bdrm. apt. Garaee, adults, no
dogs. 912-B Sartori. FR 43684

LG 2 BEDRM., «arbage disposal, 
service porch, *63. 1334 W

DINING ROOM SET Nearly New 8 
PC. Including china cabinet & buf­ 
fet In exnulst Fruit Wood Co^t $400 
Asking $225. Private Party 

DA 9-3853

CRIB & inner spring mattress, $21 
complete. 2819 Martha St. 

DA 6-2306

BLONDE birch 8-plece dining room
set, $85. Platform rocker, $20.

FA 8-2199

CHOOSE GOOD WORKERS through 
Torrance Press WANT ADS. Let 
an experienced ad-wrlter assist you 
with the wording. Phone FA 8-234S

GREEN BED DIVAN, 2 occasional 
chairs, swivel rocker., misc. items. 
2127 W. 247th. DA 6-4506

HOUSEFUL of turn. All or part. Very 
good cond. DA 6-4931 26026 Pennsyl­ 
vania, Lomita.

MAHOGANY End Table, telephone 
stand & misc. tables. FA 1-1505.

NE 8-4941 __
j. APT., gaarge, disposal, par- 
dener, $70 Inquire 16801 Crerwhaw 
Blvd., Apt. S or phona FA 1-4328. 
Also 2 bdrm. available. _

1~BDRM. unfurn. apt. Newly dacor-
»»ed Garage, " rb"« B1 dlV>,<0V,' 

, dishwasher. $80 month. PL 1-1972

8EDROOM7PATIO, disposal, dlsh- 
r Near S. Bay Shopping Can- 
II cTm«no, «W. 17023 Pr.lrtt.

2 BEDROOM APT.,, «70. Garbage 
Jlsposal. Oarage^^^th

LARGE~modern 2 bdrm apt. $65. 
Near 225 «. Western^FR 5-4326

FR 5-4405 FR 5-0449
$2000 Down 

DUPLEX $13,500
One 1-badroom and ont 2-b«droom. 
1540 W. 203rd St., Torrance

Hoyette H. Sanderlin
Realtor 

17170 S. Western Av*.
DA 3-1212 FA 1-3589

Acreage, F«rim, Ranches 102

nnm, n*wly d»r
a month rent'.

AX ' MW

to wall r> 
S»" to 
$1150 dow

IM, fresh paint. 
$n,o0o with 

 /o after 4 p.m.

fenced,

BY O' 

eariv

Redecorated.

••'•-* Offh.e 
i. 3. Avalon Blvd. 

TE 5-5430

m home. Furnished
/ extra*. Can give

TE 56337

NO FANCY RIBBONS around this 
compact Quonset horn* In Torrance, 
but the lot and neighborhood Is great. 
If you want a cheaper house on a 
good big lot /oned so you can add 
another housa later this Is the nrop 
arty tor you, hns large wash house 
with cement floor, total prlc*1 $*SOO, 
$2000 down or we will submit your 
of'tr Howard I. Prrcv, Realtor, 
PA 1-4636, 7772 Torranca Blvd

NR.W .1 bedroom house, 1*. baths, 
fireplace, Intercom, d'nlno, area, 
ll kitchen with nook, covered patio, : 
$19JOfl with $3000 down '<»  at : 
22709 Cylprasl. PA 1-4011

2'/j Acres Near Lake 
Swimming, Boating, Fishing. 
Level, fertile land. $495 Full 
Price. $10 down $10 month. 
____RYan |-4300 rjj . j. jr

Real Ittat* Wanted 114

LYrs TALK
TURKEY /

We've sold tour homes In ten days 
and buying activity Is now at a 
high level. This demand for prop- 
perty means money to you, so don t 
Itt thl» opportunity pass vou bv. 
Call now we will not waste your 
time There Is no charge for our 
service unless we sell your prop­ 
erty

Chfcm-Moody
20242 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 6-0431 ^_"CASH >OR~YOUR"""
HOME

No Fuss No Muss 
NO RED TAPE

CALL
OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880 

ASK FOR BOB OR BILL
"CASH  '. CASH 

"TOM MAURI"

Estat* Wanted 114

CASH
For Your Home 

In 24 Hours

J. C. Miller & Assoc.

OR 4-3953 OR 8-3721

£tor*» A Offices for 
R«nt or Lta$t 115

142 ^ppliances

For the very bast In new and used
appliances, yau cannot beat

GRIPFEY ELECTRIC
212 S Pacific

FR 6-3444

OFFICE SPACE FOR IN­ 
SURANCE, ACCOUNT­ 
ANT, BUILDER, ETC. CREN­ 
SHAW BLVD. NEAR ROLL- 
ING HILLS.

OR 0-3313

Rouses for
(Unfurnishtd) 116

Out-of-State Credit OX.
t»$  Laase with option 

Uk* new 3 b*droom, hardwood 
floors, garage, yard fenced, 5 tots 
O.K.

Owner in builders office
Cor. E. 223rd St. A S. Avalon Blvd.
Torrance TE 5-5430

WITH OPTION
L'ke new 2 bedroom, hardwood 
floors, garage, vacant, corner of 
fait 223rd $t. «, South Avalon 
Blvd., Torranc*. TB 5-5430

MO-? BEDROOM, single garage. 2 
or 3 adults, r.o dogs. Inquire 25632 
Oak St., Lomlta.

2 BEDROOM housa. Children wel­
come. Large yard. S75 mo. Newly

painted. 22601 Moneta

MODERN EXTRA LARGE 
SINGLE & I BEDRM. APT.

Furnished or unfurn Elegant In­ 
side hallway*, beautiful landscaped 
surroundings, Ideally located with 
shopping center across the street. 
separate kitchen, dinette, dressing 
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting, 
free use of vacuum cl.. TV an­ 
tenna, free 1959 mod. auto, wash- 
utilities paid, no cleaning charge 
ers 8, dryers In laundry rm., all 
or deposit. $72 to $100. Las Palmas 
Apts., 1533 W. Carson, Torrance. 
Davenport 68880. Evn. & wkends. 
FRontler 59403 8. FR. 5-4734.

"DORTHE APTS.
Nrwlv decorated 1 bedroom apts.
Panrl heat, twin beds, utilities pd.
Suitable two. 1329 W. Carson

$52 l BEDROOM, lawn and flowers, 
ground floor. Baby OK No pets. 
Panel ray heating. 1504 Madrid.

APARTMENTS and rooms, S10 and 
UP Children OK. IMS W 254th St. 
Harbor City. DA 6-»75f

$69.50 Nicely furnished 1 bedroom j 
apt. Will accept 2 children. Close 
to tran«pirtatlon. 20618 S. Vermont. 
DA 4-2553.

ISO-GARAGE APT. Use own furnl-! 
turr, If desired. Adults. No : 
drinkers. Smell oarage. 22CT Car-> 
son. ^* _ i

VERY NICFLY~FU»NISHED 2 bed-i 
room apartment. Close to "bopping, j 
schools, and transportation. 3719 W. j 
174th St., Torranc*. ,,,,4! 
DA 3-J353 ^J^ J^

Room and B«jrd 125 
^ ̂ fr ___^^^j jr J-J-.       - -~~~

PENSIONER (male or femaleV Room 
I, board at reasonable rate plus 
small amount of house J»r ^ard
worK^

furniture

REFRIGERATOR
Big deluxe 11 > a cu. ft. Admiral. 
Dual temperature, fully automatic 
defrost with big cross-top freeier. 
All shelves In door with temp, but- 
ter control. (Repo). Balance due on 
this $167.76. No cash down lust take 
payment In 45 days $6.93 a month. 
See at 5401 Atlantic, No. Long 
Beach. Open eventhgs til f and 
Sundays.

FREEZER
Deluxe uprloht Admiral freeier. 
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